
Historiek verkoop aan hokken Union Gistel(33065) :

Jaartal:
Aanta
l:

Begin: Einde: Licentie: Naam Liefhebber: Gemeente:

2022 100 3020001 3020100 262200-09 Depestel Gino Ichtegem
2022 80 3020101 3020180 134882-52 Beuselinck Greta & Neyens W. Moere
2022 20 3020181 3020200 171201-93 De Vlieger Roger Wenduine
2022 150 3020201 3020350 179542-92 Couwet Nico - Thomas Conny Oudenburg
2022 10 3020351 3020360 307453-60 Hubens Hubert Klemskerke
2022 40 3020361 3020400 164998-01 Mortier Gerda Oostende
2022 60 3020401 3020460 300273-58 Van der Linden Patrick & Desmedt Freddy Roksem
2022 40 3020461 3020500 144797-73 Elias Johnny Eernegem
2022 80 3020501 3020580 310560-63 Hok Denduyver Zerkegem
2022 20 3020581 3020600 203333-21 Baeyaert Dirk Leffinge
2022 40 3020601 3020640 261909-09 Dehille Jacky Leffinge
2022 60 3020641 3020700 217229-46 Poiz W. & Descheemaeker A. Gistel

2022 150 3020701 3020850 303342-23 Allemeersch Alex - Vanparys Corry Ruddervoorde

2022 30 3020851 3020880 114188-19 Crombez Laurent Nieuwmunster

2022 20 3020881 3020900 311203-27 Dhiedt Marleen Oudenburg
2022 100 3020901 3021000 261382-64 Marlein - Demoor Bredene
2022 100 3021001 3021100 306344-18 Vanderlinden Nick Gistel
2022 40 3021101 3021140 261267-46 Vanhaeren Martin Wenduine
2022 35 3021141 3021175 309990-75 Decoster Roland Bekegem
2022 25 3021176 3021200 206913-12 Roose Carlos Ettelgem
2022 40 3021201 3021240 142707-20 Michiels Pierre Oostende
2022 60 3021241 3021300 160612-77 Derudder Eddy & Geert Keiem
2022 60 3021301 3021360 310934-49 Verfaillie Katia Bredene
2022 40 3021361 3021400 304752-75 Verstraete Patrick Eernegem
2022 70 3021401 3021470 307443-50 Malfait Amber-Joy Jabbeke
2022 30 3021471 3021500 224695-43 Blomme Urbain Bredene
2022 150 3021501 3021650 171239-34 Cardon Bart Bekegem
2022 50 3021651 3021700 163597-55 Campe Freddy Klemskerke
2022 100 3021701 3021800 308142-70 Hok Decoster Westkerke
2022 100 3021801 3021900 161289-75 Vergaerde - Denolf Jabbeke
2022 80 3021901 3021980 260921-88 Allemeersch Raf & Gaston Bekegem
2022 20 3021981 3022000 300951-57 Van Der Linden Marc & Kathy Oostende
2022 150 3022001 3022150 311173-94 Hok Schepens Handzame
2022 30 3022151 3022180 163710-71 Decherf Gilbert Bredene
2022 20 3022181 3022200 169654-01 Devos-Rondelez Zandvoorde
2022 250 3022201 3022450 177592-82 Vermote Andre Oostende
2022 30 3022451 3022480 125616-01 Vanoverbeke Octaaf Westkerke
2022 10 3022481 3022490 139614-31 Blomme Philip Jabbeke
2022 10 3022491 3022500 217496-22 Brouckaert Luc Leke
2022 60 3022501 3022560 309459-29 Walrave Seppe & Jurgen Bredene
2022 40 3022561 3022600 310940-55 Martens - Huyvaert Oudenburg
2022 70 3022601 3022670 306859-48 Witgeers Hubert & Niels Lissewege

2022 30 3022671 3022700 111469-16 Duynslaeger Hugo Blankenberge

2022 120 3022701 3022820 261689-80 Van Pamel G & J Lissewege (Brugge)

2022 80 3022821 3022900 301864-00 Malfait Fernand Zerkegem
2022 80 3022901 3022980 149559-82 Devooght Danny Vlissegem
2022 20 3022981 3023000 213486-86 Decherf Etienne Vlissegem
2022 60 3023001 3023060 210882-04 Samaey Rik Roksem
2022 30 3023061 3023090 182183-17 Coudeville Henri Gistel
2022 10 3023091 3023100 304871-00 Dumon Henk Oostende
2022 50 3023101 3023150 306422-96 Gevaert - Eggermont Zedelgem
2022 30 3023151 3023180 261244-23 Vansteenkiste Hans Gistel
2022 20 3023181 3023200 300273-58 Van der Linden Patrick & Desmedt Freddy Roksem
2022 150 3023201 3023350 155253-53 Gevaert Johan Sint-Andries
2022 20 3023351 3023370 163710-71 Decherf Gilbert Bredene
2022 20 3023371 3023390 306422-96 Gevaert - Eggermont Zedelgem
2022 30 3023391 3023420 308142-70 Hok Decoster Westkerke
2022 10 3023421 3023430 261267-46 Vanhaeren Martin Wenduine
2022 5 3023431 3023435 142707-20 Michiels Pierre Oostende
2022 20 3023436 3023455 308142-70 Hok Decoster Westkerke
2022 20 3023456 3023475 300951-57 Van Der Linden Marc & Kathy Oostende
2022 5 3023476 3023480 179542-92 Couwet Nico - Thomas Conny Oudenburg
2022 10 3023481 3023490 171239-34 Cardon Bart Bekegem
2022 10 3023491 3023500 303757-50 Depoover Bjorn Westende

2022 100 3023501 3023600 102665-39 De Wilde Freddy Sint-Michiels

2022 20 3023601 3023620 260921-88 Allemeersch Raf & Gaston Bekegem
2022 50 3023621 3023670 161289-75 Vergaerde - Denolf Jabbeke
2022 10 3023671 3023680 125616-01 Vanoverbeke Octaaf Westkerke
2022 50 3023681 3023730 217843-78 Decoster Ronny Roksem
2022 10 3023731 3023740 191739-67 Grymonprez Fernand Middelkerke
2022 20 3023741 3023760 142707-20 Michiels Pierre Oostende
2022 20 3023761 3023780 261382-64 Marlein - Demoor Bredene
2022 20 3023781 3023800 163597-55 Campe Freddy Klemskerke
2022 10 3023801 3023810 260922-89 Delefortrie Daniel Oostende
2022 10 3023811 3023820 125616-01 Vanoverbeke Octaaf Westkerke
2022 10 3023821 3023830 166784-41 Vandecasteele Marc Bredene
2022 10 3023831 3023840 260922-89 Delefortrie Daniel Oostende
2022 10 3023841 3023850 261932-32 Talloen Marcel Oostende
2022 30 3023851 3023880 261877-74 Marlein Ivo Klemskerke
2022 10 3023881 3023890 139614-31 Blomme Philip Jabbeke
2022 10 3023891 3023900 142707-20 Michiels Pierre Oostende
2022 10 3023901 3023910 305999-61 Seys Reno Oostende


